DIY Enterprise Gateway
WisDevice Series
RAK7249
Product Description
The Enterprise Grade DIY outdoor Gateway is an ideal product for IoT commercial deployment. It contains
the Main Board, Operator-grade waterproof enclosure, backup battery and mounting accessories. The
hardware main board completely integrates the WIFI, 4G, GPS and PoE main supply with an integrated
back-up battery. The firmware implements a fully featured LoRaWAN™ complinant network base station. The

WisDevice Series
RAK7249
Order Information
Part Number Description
RAK7249-03-142 8 channel DIY Gateway with Cat 4 Cellular + GPS for EU868 region
RAK7249-04-141 8 channel DIY Gateway with Cat 4 Cellular + GPS for US915 region
RAK7249-13-142 Advanced version, 16 channel DIY Gateway with Cat 4 Cellular + GPS for EU868 region
RAK7249-14-141 Advanced version, 16 channel DIY Gateway with Cat 4 Cellular + GPS for US915 region
Wireless Standard  IEEE 802.11b/g/n
Wi-Fi Operating
Frequency
 ISM band: